

Sherwood City Hall Planning Commission 22560 SW Pine Street Sherwood, OR 97140 June 11, 2013 at 6 PM

There will not be a Planning Commission Meeting on June 11, 2013. Please see below for the Town Center Steering Committee Work Session Agenda.

The Planning Commission is the Steering Committee for the Sherwood Town Center Plan.

Town Center Plan Steering Committee Work Session

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Sherwood Town Center and Action Plan Discussion
- 3. Adjourn

For information regarding the Town Center Plan see www.sherwoodoregon.gov/sherwood-town-center-plan